Back Safety —

1450  Back At Work (16 min) * 1287  Dummy Series: Back Safety (14 min)
1159  Back Injury Prevention (CD) 1054  Getting Your Back Into It (5 min)
1325  Back Safety (14 min) 1452 Lift Well, Live Well (15 min)
1099  Back Safety (5 min) 1587 Moving Materials Safely (20 min)
1150  Back Safety (8 min) 1549  PowerLift: Lifting Training that Works (19 min)
1453  Back Safety: Real-Life (15 min) 1052  Safe Lifting Techniques (5 min)
1055  Back to Basics (5 min) * 1056  Self Help for Back Pain (5 min)
1451  Defending Your Safety Zone (18 min)
Biological Safety —
1121  Airborne Pathogens (5 min) 1460  BBP: Take Precautions (20 min)
1155  Avian Flu (Copy 1) (15 min) 1617  BBP: The Unexpected Hazard (14 min)
1544  Avian Flu (Copy 2) (15 min) * 1085  Bloodborne Pathogens (7 min)
1456  BBP for Corrections (22 min) 1416 Handwashing (8 min)
1457  BBP for Custodians (16 min) 1120  Hepatitis B (5 min)
1153  BBP for Law Enforcement (15 min) 1357  Lyme Disease (5 min)
1119  BBP Overview (5 min) * 1006  Mold Awareness (14 min)
1324  BBP Retraining (17 min) 1154  Mosquitoes & Ticks (15 min)
1305  BBP: Know the Risk (21 min) 1356  Salmonella (5 min)
1458  BBP: Protect Yourself (15 min) 1415  Tuberculosis Awareness (16 min)
1459  BBP: Real, Real-Life (15 min) *
Close Calls & Near Misses —
1284  Close Calls and Near Misses (19 min)
Cold Stress —
1596  Cold Stress: Working Safely in Cold Weather 1224  The Big Chill (5 min)
(8 min)
1064 Hypothermia (5 min)

*Video may contain outdated information



Confined Space —

1448  Atmospheric Testing (17 min) 1468  Inside Maneuvers (23 min)

1467  Case Histories (14 min) 1469  Investigation (23 min)

1075  Confined Space Air Monitoring (6 min) 1116  Invisible Killer: CO (5 min)

1307  Confined Space Entry (8 min) 1118  Limited Spaces ... (5 min)

1076  Confined Space Hazards (6 min) 1472  Non-Entry Rescue (20 min)

1021  Confined Space Permit Required (5 min) 1117  Once Too Many ... (5 min)

1067 Confined Space Rescue (5 min) 1470  Permit Required (21 min)

1317  Confined Space Retraining (15 min) 1473  Rescue (31 min)

1230  High Risk Rescue (5 min) 1591  Survive Inside: Employee Safety in Confined
Spaces (20 min)

1471  Hotwork Checklist to Safety (20 min) 1474 Ventilation (18 min)

Construction Safety —

1132 A Lift to Safety (5 min) 1358  Intro to Construction Safety (5 min)

1071  Aerial Lift Safety (7 min) 1546  Motor Grader Operation (19 min)

1217  Anatomy of a Lift (5 min) 1601  Operating Aerial Work Platforms (17 min)

1199  Breaker/Jack Hammer (6 min) 1523  Rigging Equipment Basics (20 min)

1461  Bucket Trucks (15 min) 1522 Rigging Operations (21 min)

1359  Bucket Trucks (5 min) 1345  Rigging Safety (19 min)

1328  Crane Safety (17 min) 1053  RSI: Construction (5 min) *

1248  Crane Safety: Outriggers (5 min) 1593  Safe Use & Operation of Cranes (20 min) *

1200  Crane Hand Signals (6 min) 1528  Scaffolds: Safety At All Levels (16 min)

1583  Crane Signals (17 min) 1216  The Big Reach (5 min)

1624  Crystalline Silica Employee Training (15 min) 1024  Tractor Safety (5 min)

1599  Flagger Safety (15 min) 1027  Tractor-Loader-Backhoe (5 min)

1422  Highway Work Zone Basics (18 min) 1135  Up, Up and Aware (5 min)

1600  Hydro-Vacuum Truck Safety (12 min) 1538  Working Around Cranes (19 min)
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Disaster Preparedness —

1455  Bio & Chem Threats (17 min) 1608 Emergency Planning (13 min)

1543  Crisis Under Control (16 min) 1592  Emergency Preparedness & Response (22 min)
1499  Emergency Action Plan (20 min) 1500  Evacuation (23 min)

1134  Emergency Action Plans (5 min) 1360  Natural Disaster Preparedness (5 min)
1298  Emergency Evacuation (15 min) 1476  Proper Response-Electrical Emerg. (15 min)
Driving Safety —

1417  15-Passenger Vans (13 min) 1000  Freeway Driving (8 min)

1081  Backing and Parking (7 min) 1352 Getting Past Orange Barrels (12 min)
1143  Beating a Blowout (5 min) 1048 Intersections (5 min)

1211  Boating Safety (5 min) 1072  Loading Docks (4 min)

1352  Breaking Accident Chain of Events (7 min) 1149  Lone Driver (5 min)

1208  Car Jacks (5 min) 1218  Look, Listen & Live (5 min)

1050  Cell Phones & Two-way Radios (5 min) 1366  Moment of Impact (5 min)

1238  City Driving (5 min) 1148  Night Driving (5 min)

1352 Dangerous Crossings (16 min) 1352  Night Driving (9 min)

1219  Deadly Detour (5 min) 1191  Otto the Auto

1046  Defensive Driving I (5 min) 1146  Passenger Vans I (5 min)

1047  Defensive Driving IT (5 min) 1147  Passenger Vans II (5 min)

1362  Defensive Driving Principles (5 min) 1475  Prepared for the Worst (18 min)

1363  Defensive Driving Strategies (5 min) 1296  Preventing ... Collisions (20 min)

1007  Defensive Driving: A Crash Course (16 min) 1194  Preventing Road Rage (20 min)

1606  Distracted Driving (15 min) 1051  Pulling Trailers (5 min)

1564  Distracted Driving: At What Cost? (14 min) 1256  Road Rage (5 min)

1083  Driver Attitude (6 min) * 1524  Safe Driving: Real-Life (20 min)

1000  Driver Education I (8 min) 1527  Safe Winter Driving (17 min)

1352  Driving in Bad Weather (9 min) 1082  Seat Belt Safety (5 min)

1049  Driving in the Rain (5 min) 1259  Seat Belts & Airbags (5 min)
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1000  Sharing the Road (8 min) 1352 Unlocking ... Antilock Brakes (16 min)

1227  Sharing the Road with Rolling Rigs (5 min) 1000  Using Your Eyes Effectively (8 min)
1193  Signs, Signals & Markings (18 min) 1144  Utility Vans I (5 min)

1364  Speeding: Cars (5 min) 1145  Utility Vans II (5 min)

1365  Speeding: Trucks (5 min) 1141  Watch Your Load (5 min)

1206  Tire Chain Safety (5 min)

Driving Safety, Commercial —

1434  Accident Procedures (20 min) 1439  Emergency Maneuvers (19 min)

1435  Air Brakes (20 min) 1440  Extreme Weather (14 min)

1436  Backing Techniques (16 min) 1142 Five Minute Inspection (5 min)

1237  Backing Up (5 min) 1441  Fixed Object Collisions (22 min)

1550 CDL Written Test Review (55 min) 1442  Night Driving (10 min)

1228  Commercial Trailers (5 min) 1443  Safety Issues (20 min)

1437  Coupling & Uncoupling (22 min) 1444  Speed & Space Management (11 min)

1438  Driving Techniques (11 min) *

Electrical Safety —

1419  Arc Flash Awareness (18 min) 1203  GFCI: Welcome Interruption (5 min)

1478  Basic Principles (15 min) 1070  Hazards of Electricity (6 min)

1133 Danger: High Voltage (5 min) 1172  High Voltage Awareness (16 min)

1201  Electrical Burns (5 min) 1173  High Voltage Practices (13 min)

1330  Electrical Safety (15 min) 1184  Lightning Hazard Mitigation (25 min)

1607  Electrical Safety (15 min) 1183  Lightning Safety 101 (12 min)

1198  Electrical Safety (5 min) 1480  Live Circuits (5 min)

1304  Electrical Safety (8 min) 1597 NFPA 70E: Electrical Work Safety Practices

(27 min)
1367  Electrical Safety: LOTO (15 min)
1354  NFPA 70E: Reduce Elec. Hazards (17 min)
1294  General Electrical Principles (18 min)
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1353  NFPA 70E: Safety Requirements (20 min) 1370  Space Heaters (5 min)
1476  Proper Response - Electrical Emergency (15 min) 1532  Static Electricity (13 min)
1068  Qualified Employees (5 min) 1028  Static Electricity (5 min)
1005  Qualified Personnel (10 min) 1015  Understanding Electricity (5 min)
1479  Real, Real-Life (13 min) 1182  Understanding Lightning (5 min)
1069  Safe Work (5 min) 1003  What is Electricity (13 min)
1004  Safe Work Practices (14 min) 1214  When Lightning Strikes (5 min)
1202  Shock Hazards (5 min) 1223  Zap! Power Line Safety (5 min)
Elevated Work Platform —
1557  Elevated Work Platform Safety (19 min) 1508  One Step Beyond (13 min)
1556  Fall Arrest Systems (15 min) 1017  Scaffolds I (5 min)
1253  Fall Arrest Systems (5 min) 1129  Scaffolds I (5 min)
1333  Fall Protection (12 min) 1483  The Right Connection (18 min)
1089  Fall Protection (7 min) 1535  Watch Your Step (19 min) *
1252  Fall Protection Systems (5 min)
Environmental Management —
1598  MS4s: IDDE (14 min) 1517 RCRA: Commitment to the Future (16 min)
1603  Municipal Storm Water Pollution Prevention 1534  Stormwater Runoff (15 min)
(20 min)
Ergonomics —
1481  Break the RMI Habit (12 min) 1368  Home Ergonomics (5 min)
1092  Carpal Tunnel (5 min) 1291  Industrial Ergonomics (15 min)
1326  Computer Safety (18 min) 1506 It's Your Move (16 min)
1138  Computeritits (5 min) 1331  Office Ergonomics (12 min)
1588  Ergonomics for the 21st Century (14 min) 1611  Office Ergonomics (21 min)
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1308  Office Ergonomics (8 min) 1053  RSI: Construction (5 min) *
1174  Office Ergonomics Today (16 min) 1618 Understanding & Controlling Ergonomic Risk
Factors (19 min)
1100  Preventing MSDs (5 min) *
1012  Workstation Ergo: CTDs (5 min) *
1057  Repetitive Strain Injuries (5 min) *
1011  Workstation Ergo: Eyestrain (5 min) *
Excavation Safety —
1420  Cave In! (18 min) 1185  Loader-Backhoe Operator (20 min)
1624  Crystalline Silica Employee Training (15 min) 1186  Loader-Backhoe Worker (20 min)
1181  Digging Dangers XVI (20 min) 1421  Trench Emergency (14 min)
1029  Digging Up Trouble (5 min) 1122 Trenching Safety I (5 min)
1171  Excavations, Trenching & Shoring (15 min) 1123  Trenching Safety II (5 min)
1190  Loader Safety, Technique (20 min)
Eye Protection —
1098  Eye Safety (5 min) 1315  See the Whole Picture (20 min)
1332 Eye Safety (13 min) 1482  Why Gamble? (20 min)
1369  Keeping an Eye on Safety (5 min)
Fire Safety —
1038  Egress/Exit Safety (5 min) 1303  Fire Safety (8 min)
1035  Fire Extinguisher Classification (5 min) 1484  Fire Safety: Real-Life (15 min)
1036  Fire Extinguisher Safe Use (5 min) 1158  Getting Out Alive (15 min)
1086  Fire Extinguishers (6 min) 1222 Getting Out Alive: Fire Escape (5 min)
1156  Fire in the Workplace (20 min) 1346  Housekeeping (13 min) *
1278  Fire Power (17 min) 1087 Housekeeping (6 min)
1037  Fire Prevention (5 min) 1371  Office Fire Plan (5 min)
1034  Fire Prevention: Office (5 min) 1157  Public Assembly Fire Safety (15 min)
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1370  Space Heaters (5 min) 1008  There's No Second Chance (20 min)
1226  Stay Low, Stay Alive (5 min) 1335  Using Fire Extinguishers (18 min)

1279  Ten Tips for Fire Safety (15 min) 1009  Your PASS to Safety (9 min)

Food Service, Food Safety —

1356  Salmonella (5 min)

Foot Safety —

1139 A Foot Closer to Safety (5 min) 1575  Foot Protection (12 min)

1058  Best Foot Forward (5 min) 1515  Learning the ABCs (18 min)
Forklift Safety —

1485  Fork Lift Case Histories (18 min) 1180  Forklift Walk-Behinds (5 min)

1487  Fork Lift Safety: Real-Life (20 min) 1175  Forklifts and Pedestrians (5 min)

1176  Forklift Driving Skills (5 min) 1512  Low-Lift Walkie/Rider Safety (17 min)
1177  Forklift Load Capacity (5 min) 1589  Pedestrian Safety (13 min)

1178  Forklift Pre-Operation Inspection (6 min) 1247  Powered Pallet Trucks (5 min)

1318  Forklift Retraining (19 min) 1486  Safety in Dangerous Situations (15 min)
1179  Forklift Safe Driving (5 min) 1539  Working Around Forklifts (16 min)
General Safety / Hazard Awareness —

1391 A Safety Story (5 min) * 1609  Hazard Recognition (19 min)

1525 A Winning Attitude (18 min) 1295  Hazard Recognition: Line of Fire (14 min)
1311 All for One: Meerkats (17 min) 1290 I Chose to Look the Other Way (12 min)
1389  Beating the Odds (5 min) 1595 1 Chose to Look the Other Way 2 (13 min)
1621  Cell Phones in the Workplace (15 min) 1390  Intro to Safety (5 min)

1234  Dress Safe (5 min) 1388  Intro to Warehouse Safety (5 min)

1395 Employee Responsibilities (5 min) 1292  It's Up to Me (14 min)
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1394  Just Horsing Around (5 min) 1579  Safety Leadership for Everyone (22 min)
1513  Looking Out for Number One (15 min) 1526  Safety Orientation
1555 Maintaining Your Safety for Maintenance 1262  Safety Signs / Visual Warnings (5 min)
Workers (20 min)
1554  Safety's Most Wanted - Episode 2 (20 min)
1414 New Employees (22 min)
1551  Speaking Up (19 min)
1571  Principal to Practice (25 min)
1031  Spot the Hazards (5 min)
1393  Pro-active Safety (5 min)
1514  Target Zero (16 min)
1584  Ready, Willing, and Able (22 min)
1283  The Kevin Bailey Story (15 min)
1623  Responsibility: Stay in Control of Your Safety
(10 min) 1548 What's Your Excuse? Non-graphic version
(17 min)
1570  Safety Decision Making Overcoming Human
Nature (19 min) 1288  Workplace Safety (20 min)
Hand Safety —
1059  Finger Safety (5 min) 1488  Lessons for a Lifetime (20 min)
1101  Hand Safety (5 min) 1572  Lessons Learned from Hand Injuries (19 min)
1372  Hand Safety (5 min) 1263  Your Hands at Work (5 min)
1338  Hand, Wrist, & Finger Safety (13 min)
1489  It's In Your Hands (18 min)
Hand Tool Safety —
1581  Box Cutters & Utility Knives (8 min) 1126  The Right Tool (5 min)
1337 Hand & Power Tool Safety (13 min) 1125  Woodworking Hand Tools (5 min)
1124  Hand Tool Safety (5 min) 1373  Woodworking Hand Tools (5 min)
1232 Knives and Boxcutters (5 min)
Hazardous Materials Safety —
1380  All Washed Up (5 min) 1446  Asbestos: Controlling Exposure (23 min)
1605  Asbestos Awareness (22 min) 1447  Asbestos: Understanding the Risk (19 min)
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1382

1213

1355

1112

1462

1463

1464

1465

1041

1042

1115

1466

1165

1110

1624

1239

1166

1107

1039

1040

1108

1104

1014

1013

1231

1536

1602

1490

Asbestosis (5 min)

Change of Habit (5 min)

Chemical Accident Reports (20 min)
Chemical Burns (5 min)

Chemical Handling: Basics (20 min)
Chemical Handling: Corrosives (20 min)
Chemical Handling: Flammables (20 min)
Chemical Handling: Solvents (20 min)
Chemical Spills 1 (5 min)

Chemical Spills 2 (5 min)

Chlorine (5 min)

Compressed Gas Handling (18 min)
Controlling Spills (13 min)

Corrosives (5 min)

Crystalline Silica Employee Training (15 min)

Decontamination (5 min)
Decontamination Zone (12 min)
Flammable Liquids (5 min)
Flammables & Combustibles 1 (5 min)
Flammables & Combustibles 2 (5 min)
Formaldehyde (5 min)

Gas Cylinders (5 min)

Gas Cylinders: Overview (5 min)

Gas Cylinders: Welding, Cutting, Brazing
(5 min)

Gases at Home & at Work (5 min)
Get the Message (16 min) *
GHs & HAZCOM (20 min)

Haz Com: Real-Life (20 min) *
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1151

1161

1261

1339

1340

1045

1044

1043

1164

1113

1249

1250

1163

1381

1590

1379

1627

1378

1258

1109

1343

1351

1103

1220

1065

1517

1102

1323

Hazard Communication (8 min)

Hazard Communication (14 min)
Hazardous Chemicals (5 min)

Hazardous Materials Labels (22 min)
Hazardous Spill Cleanup (23 min)

HazCom Labels (5 min)

HazCom MSDS (5 min)

HazCom Right to Know (5 min)

HazMat Container Labeling (15 min)
HazMat Regulations (5 min)

HAZWOPER I (5 min)

HAZWOPER II (5 min)

HAZWOPR First Responder (8 min)
History of Asbestos (5 min)

Hydrogen Sulfide Employee Training (21 min) *
Indoor Air Pollution (5 min)

Indoor Air Quality (14 min)

Lead in Paint (5 min)

Lead in the Workplace (5 min)

Lead Safety (5 min)

Materials Handling Safety (13 min)

MSDS (13 min)

MSDS (6 min)

One Breath Away: Hydrogen Sulfide (5 min)
Pollution Prevention (5 min)

RCRA: Commitment to the Future (16 min)
Right-to-Know (6 min)

Right-to-Know Retraining (17 min)



1267  Safety Showers & Eye Washes (8 min) 1106  Small Spills (6 min)

1267  Safety Showers & Eye Washes (8 min) 1491  The Road to Safety (16 min)

1235  Silicosis (5 min) 1111  Toxics (6 min)

Health & Wellness —

1563 101 Days of Summer (20 min) 1276  Preventing Skin Cancer (24 min)

1244  Allergies & Asthma (5 min) 1356  Salmonella (5 min)

1211  Boating Safety (5 min) 1374  Slip, Slop, Slap (5 min)

1221  Colds and Flu (5 min) 1561  Stress Management: A Practical Approach
(18 min)

1336  Fitness & Wellness (13 min)

Hearing Conservation —

1573  Hearing Conversations for Employees (15 min) 1096  Hearing Safety (7 min)

1152  Hearing Protection (8 min) 1319  Hearing Safety Retraining (18 min)

1375  Hearing Protection Devices (5 min) 1140  Now Here This (5 min)

1541  Hearing Protection Makes Sense (22 min) 1212 Sorry, I Didn't Hear That (5 min)

1492  Hearing Protection Real-Life (17 min) 1493  Sounds Good to Me (14 min)

Heat Stress —

1563 101 Days of Summer (20 min) 1494  Heat Stress (16 min) *

1454  Beat the Heat (17 min) 1289  Heat Stress (17 min)

1495  Don't Lose Your Cool (15 min) 1095  Heat Stress (5 min) *

1026  Handling the Heat (5 min) 1063  Thermal Bums (5 min)

1025  Heat Illness (5 min) * 1625  Understanding & Preventing Heat-Related
Inesses (16 min)

1316  Heat Stress (12 min) *

*Video may contain outdated information
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Holiday & Vacation Safety —

1563 101 Days of Summer (20 min) 1376  Destination Safety (5 min)

1211  Boating Safety (5 min) 1276  Preventing Skin Cancer (24 min)
Home Safety —

1563 101 Days of Summer (20 min) 1183  Lightning Safety 101 (12 min)
1244  Allergies & Asthma (5 min) 1561  Practical Stress Management (18 min)
1211  Boating Safety (5 min) 1276  Preventing Skin Cancer (24 min)
1221  Colds and Flu (5 min) 1356  Salmonella (5 min)

1336  Fitness & Wellness (13 min) 1370  Space Heaters (5 min)

1368  Home Ergonomics (5 min) 1226  Stay Low, Stay Alive (5 min)
1377  Home Safety (5 min)

Housekeeping —

1030  Good Housekeeping is Good Safety (5 min) 1087 Housekeeping (6 min)

1402  Good Housekeeping is Good Safety (5 min)

Human Resources —

1620 A Policy is Not Enough (17 min)

Laboratory Safety —

1380  All Washed Up (5 min) 1170  Lab Safety (16 min)

1268  Compressed Gas Cylinders (13 min) 1269  Laboratory Ergonomics (12 min)
1274  Electrical Safety (12 min) 1273  Laboratory Glassware (13 min)
1270  Flammables & Explosives (12 min) 1272 Laboratory Hoods (13 min)

1271  Formaldehyde (13 min) 1266  MSDS (15 min)

1108  Formaldehyde (5 min) 1264  Orientation to Lab Safety (11 min)

*Video may contain outdated information
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1265  Planning for Lab Emergencies (15 min) 1497  The Finer Points (17 min)

1275  Preventing Contamination (10 min) 1498  Under the Hood (18 min)

1267  Safety Showers & Eye Washes (8 min) 1622  Working Safely with Compressed Gas Cylinders
(17 min)

Ladder Safety —

1236  Climbing Poles & Ladders (5 min) 1088 Ladder Safety (7 min)

1400  Five Steps to Ladder Safety (5 min) 1565  Practical Approach to Ladder Safety (19 min)

1341  Ladder Safety (12 min) 1233  Short Ladders (5 min)

1610  Ladder Safety (13 min) 1533  Stairways & Ladders (18 min)

1578  Ladder Safety (17 min) 1251  Stairways & Ladders (5 min)

1016  Ladder Safety (5 min) 1401  Stepladders (5 min) *

Law Enforcement —

1153  BBP for Law Enforcement (15 min) 1313  Lead Safety for Firearms (12 min)

Lockout / Tagout —

1502  Controlling the Beast (19 min) 1320  Lockout/Tagout Retraining (14 min)

1018 Hazardous Energy Sources (5 min) 1562  Lockout/Tagout Training (16 min)

1503  Lightning in a Bottle (15 min) 1501  Open & Shut Case (14 min)

1301  Lockout/Tagout (8 min) 1504  Real, Real-Life (20 min)

1074  Lockout/Tagout Affected Employees (5 min) 1387 Tag, You're It (5 min) *

1073  Lockout/Tagout Procedures (5 min)

Office Safety —

1334  Fire Prevention: Office (13 min) 1507 It's a Jungle in There (20 min)

1034  Fire Prevention: Office (5 min) 1506 It's Your Move (16 min)

1547  Injury Prevention (18 min) 1093  Office Ergonomics (5 min)

*Video may contain outdated information
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1308  Office Ergonomics (8 min) 1091  Office Safety (5 min)
1174  Office Ergonomics Today (16 min) 1310  Office Safety (8 min)
1136  Office Fire Plan (5 min) 1257  Office Safety Introduction (5 min)
1371  Office Fire Plan (5 min) 1396  Personal Work Space (5 min)
1137  Office Fire Prevention (5 min) 1559  Safety's Top 10 Causes of Workplace Injury
(20 min)

1582  Office Safety (10 min)

1403  Slips & Falls: Office (5 min)
1344  Office Safety (22 min)

1012  Workstation Ergo: CTDs (5 min) *
1612  Office Safety (22 min)

1011  Workstation Ergo: Eyestrain (5 min) *
Parks & Grounds —
1429  Back Safety (30 min) 1207  Refueling Machines (5 min)
1209  Cutting it Short I (5 min) 1425 Riding Mower Safety (26 min)
1210  Cutting it Short IT (5 min) 1433  Rotary Mower Safety (22 min)
1432 Disc Mower Safety (22 min) 1385  Shortcut to Disaster I (5 min)
1413  Groundskeeping Safety (17 min) 1386  Shortcut to Disaster IT (5 min)
1430  Landscape Power Tools (25 min) 1426  String Trimmer Safety (24 min)
1427  Power Blower Safety (21 min) 1024  Tractor Safety (5 min)
1423  Pro Guide to Lawn Mower Safety (25 min) 1027  Tractor-Loader-Backhoe (5 min)

1424  Push Mower Safety (30 min)

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) —

1520 A Breath of Fresh Air (18 min)

1521  Another World (19 min)

1575  Foot Protection (12 min)

1246  Head Injuries (5 min)

1312  Heads Up: Hard Hat Safety (19 min)

1574  Hearing Conversations for Employees (15 min)

1097  Personal Protective Equipment (5 min)

*Video may contain outdated information

1306

1321

1163

1010

1061

1510

1509

PPE (8 min)

PPE Retraining (17 min)

PPE: Create the Barrier (13 min)

PPE: Don't Start Work w/o It (15 min)
PPE: Overview (5 min)

PPE: Real, Real-Life (14 min)

PPE: Win the Race to Safety (24 min)
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1060  Protective Equipment (5 min)

Pesticide Safety —

1114 Pesticide Primer (5 min)

Power Tool Safety —

1079  Band Saw Safety (9 min) 1243  Power Tools: General Safety (5 min)

1281  Compressed Air Safety (15 min) 1418 Powered Hand Tools (20 min)

1215 Compressed Air Tools (5 min) 1215  Pumping Air (5 min)

1080  Grinding (5 min) 1245  Radial Arm Saws (5 min)

1337 Hand & Power Tool Safety (13 min) 1207  Refueling Machines (5 min)

1225  Handling the Pressure (5 min) 1242  Table Saws (5 min)

1342 Machine Guard Safety (20 min) 1585  Using Chainsaws at Work (12 min)

1505 Machine Guarding (14 min) 1023 What A Grind (5 min)

1078  Machine Guarding (6 min) 1577  Working Safely with Hand & Power Tools
(17 min)

1022  Machine Guards (5 min)

Respiratory Protection —

1168  Air Purifying Respirators (15 min) 1167  Respirator General Awareness (12 min)

1105  Air Purifying Respirators (7 min) 1302  Respirator Safety (8 min)

1169  Air Supplying Respirators (7 min) 1322  Respiratory Protection Retraining (16 min)

1084  Airborne Hazards (6 min) 1205  To Hear the Birds Sing (5 min)

1062  Dust Mask Respirators (6 min)

Risk Management —

1604  Accident Investigation (13 min) 1516  Public Building Security (17 min)

1571  Principal to Practice (25 min) 1584  Ready, Willing, and Able (22 min)
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1552  When the News is You (18 min)

Safety Administration —

1399  Effective Safety Meetings (5 min) 1613  Safety Audits (15 min)

1398  OSHA Inspection (5 min) 1570  Safety Decision Making (19 min)

1094 OSHA Recordables (6 min) 1347  Safety Orientation (14 min)

1571  Principal to Practice (25 min) 1397  Star Witness (5 min)

1229  Rx for Safety (5 min)

School Bus Safety —

1192  The Safest Way Out (17 min)

Sexual Harassment —

1628  Bullying & Other Disruptive Behavior (17 min) 1160  Sexual Harassment: New Roles & New Rules
(23 min)

1567  With All Due Respect (20 min)

Shiftwork —

1529  Shiftwork: Circadian Survival (20 min) 1033  Timing is Everything: Shiftwork (5 min)

Slips, Trips, & Falls —

1449  Avoiding ... Step By Step (17 min) 1087  Housekeeping (6 min)

1236  Climbing Poles & Ladders (5 min) 1341  Ladder Safety (12 min)

1566  Fall Factor (19 min) 1016  Ladder Safety (5 min)

1128  Falling Objects (5 min) 1088 Ladder Safety (7 min)

1032  Falls (5 min) 1565  Practical Approach to Ladder Safety (19 min)

1400  Five Steps to Ladder Safety (5 min) 1233  Short Ladders (5 min)

1030  Good Housekeeping is Good Safety (5 min) 1530  Slip and Falls: Real-Life (20 min)

*Video may contain outdated information
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1127  Slippin' and Slidin' (5 min)

Substance Abuse —

1286  Drug-Free Workplace: Employees (35 min) 1518  Recognizing Abuse for Employees (18 min)
1255  Drug Testing Awareness (14 min) 1519  Recognizing Abuse for Managers (20 min)
1254  Reasonable Suspicion Testing (60 min) 1229  Rx for Safety (5 min)

Treatment Plant Safety —

1115  Chlorine (5 min) 1066  Pressure Valves (6 min)

1590  Hydrogen Sulfide Employee Training (21 min) * 1077  Valve Safety (5 min)

1220  One Breath Away: Hydrogen Sulfide (5 min)

Vehicle Safety —

1569 Motor Fleet Maintenance Safety (16 min)

Warehouse Safety —

1589  Pedestrian Safety (13 min)

Welding Safety —

1130 A Matter of Degree I (5 min) 1537  Safe Work with Hotwork (18 min)

1131 A Matter of Degree II (5 min) 1020  Slag Injuries to the Eye (5 min)

1471  Confined Space Hotwork: Checklist (20 min) 1240  Welding & Cutting I (5 min)

1466  Compressed Gas Safety (18 min) 1241  Welding & Cutting II (5 min)

1383  Flashburn (5 min) 1349  Welding Safety (14 min)

1013  Gas Cylinders: Welding, Cutting, Brazing (5 min) 1616  Creating Safety in Welding Operations (19 min)
1019  Hot Work Permit (5 min)

*Video may contain outdated information
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Workplace Violence —

1594

1629

1628

1285

1299

1297

1561

Active Shooter (10 min)

Active Shooter: Surviving an Attack (15 min)
Bullying & Other Disruptive Behavior (17 min)
Contflict Communication Skills (14 min)

Conflict Resolution (27 min)

Recognizing & Defusing Angry Behavior (26 min)

Stress Management: A Practical Approach
(18 min)

1540

1576

1384

1001

1567

1350

1573

The Calm Before the Storm (25 min)
Violence in the Workplace (17 min)
Violence in the Workplace (5 min)
Violence on the Job (27 min)

With All Due Respect (20 min)
Workplace Violence (14 min)

Workplace Violence: I could have saved a life
that day (14 min)

*Video may contain outdated information
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